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Sky-201
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Sky-201-0,40

Sky-201-0,60

Sky-201-0,80

Sky-201-1,00

Sky-201-1,25

Code
Pulley Dia

D mm
Rope Dia,
      mm

Nominal speed
     max m/s

Tripping
speed m/s

200

200

200

200

200

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

0.30

0.43

0.63

0.80

1.00

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.25
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